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We want to thank all of the members of our community who have joined the 
Wrighter Lake Association (WLA).  It is through your annual dues that WLA is able 
to make our lake community a better place for all of us to enjoy.

Absalom, Mark
712 Locust Lane
431 Laurel Pine Road
Cresco, PA 18326
Cell: 610-216-5333
coachabsalom@gmail.com

Antonelli, Paul & Barb
406 South Shore Drive
Home: 908-832-6357
Lake: 570-727-2420 
bpantonelli@gmail.com
bkrinehart@msn.com

Arabia, Carl
52 Locust Lane
Thompson, PA  18465
Lake: 570-727-2957
Cell: 732-614-8119
crlarb@aol.com

Armstrong, Robert & Barbara
28 Diamond Cove
225 Sconset Dr.
Penhook, VA   24137
Home: 540-576-3311
Lake: 570-727-2138
humndrum@gmail.com

Armstrong, Kelly
29 East Shore Drive
49 Brookside Drive
Warren, NJ  07059
Home: 908-464-2980
klorne@comcast.net

Arrigan, John & Pat 
114 JoJo Road
Bartonsville, PA 18321
Home: 570-619-0119
Lake: 570-807-4528
jarrigan@yahoo.com

Aylesworth, Lynn
Diane Runion
83 East Shore Drive
3621 Pinecrest Rd 
Vestal, NY 13850
Home: 607-770-0010
dlr62palmer@gmail.com

Ballow, Michael & Crista
22 Main Street

PO Box 366

Peapack, NJ 07977

Home: 908-432-8644
crista5@verizon.net
mballow@scparks.org

Bell, Gordon
210 Baugher Drive
Hanover, PA 17331
Home: 717-637-7216
Lake: 570-727-2277
ggbell505@embarqmail.com

Bendyk, Joel & Patricia
East Shore
2414 Bethany Tpke
Pleasant Mount, PA 18453

Bloomer, Alan (2 lots)
121 1st St E 103
Tierra Verde, FL   33715
Home: 908-393-9019
Lake: 570-727-2491
Alancbloomer@gmail.com
Deniseabloomer@gmail.com

Bloomer, Joanne
3209 58th Street South
Apt 330
Gulf Port, FL 33707
Home: 717-371-6588   
Lake: 570-727-2491
jbloo84720@aol.com

Brown, Pam
351 South Shore Drive
82 Audubon Ave
Binghamton, NY 13903
Home: 607-724-8286
Lake: 570-727-2441

Bryant, Craig
234 Locust Lane
11824 Goldspie Ct
Charlotte, NC 28277
Home: 315-345-0017 
craigabryant.cb@gmail.com

Byrnes, Jack & Kim
107 East Shore Drive
5831 Eaglehead Drive, New 
Market, MD 21774
Home: 631-897-2512
Lake: 570-727-3573
runfourmom6@aol.com

Butler, Suzanne & George
291 South Shore Drive
908 SE 8th St
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
scoonbutler85@yahoo.com

Callender, Sandy (2 Lots)
634 / 631 Locust Lane
6 Charter Circle
Ivyland, PA 18974
Home: 215-323-6864
Sandy: 267-334-5697  
Jack: 267-984-2778
jcallender2@aol.com

Cantone, Anthony & Christine
439 Wrighter Lake Road
4 Edgemere Dr.
Matawan, NJ 07747-3364
Home: 732-566-0789   
Lake: 570-727-2632 
clcantone@hotmail.com

Carro, James & Colleen
63 East Shore Drive
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-344-7750
Lake: 570-727-7750
Jcarro1207@gmail.com
colcarro@gmail.com

Casey, Bill & Helen
332 South Shore Drive
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-251-1675
Lake: 570-727-3036
Caseyhelen1959@gmail.com
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Chuck, Albert & Nancy
360 Locust Lane
85 Oakley Crossing Rd
Kingsley, PA 18826
Home: 570-289-4243
Lake: 570-727-2477
markchuck@hotmail.com

Conelli, Pete & Jean Lowry
678 Locust Lane
955 Carlton Blvd
Staten Island, NY 10312
Home: 917-414-3013
Lake: 570-727-3691
jeanellie@msn.com

Craft, James
PO Box 39
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-2169
Lake: 570-727-2169
jlakedwellerc@gmail.com

Crawley, Diane & Earl
195 Melody Ridge Road
Russellville, KY  41175
Home: 270-847-0177
Lake:    
dianescrawley@gmail.com

Czachor, Marilyn
724 Locust Lane
665 Lake Rd
Thompson, PA 18465
Home:  570-727-2790
Lake: 570-727-2655
mybabciu@nep.net

Czachor, Tom
216 Locust Lane
Thompson, PA 18465 
Home: 570-727-4313  
Cell: 570-898-5669    
czach13@aol.com

Danilo, Elizabeth, Peter 
Danilo, Carol Durante, Sue 
Witkowski
32 Diamond Cove
1055 Kerwood Rd.
West Chester, PA 19382
Home:  610-696-7379
cdurante@gmail.com
suewitkowski@gmail.com
pd3@columbia.edu

DeGraw, Jim & Cate
79 East Shore Drive 

937 Clayton Street
San Francisco CA 94117
Cate Cell  781-718-3709
Jim Cell  415-583-3805
cdegraw@me.com
jdegraw@mac.com
Donlin, Charles & Nancy
303 South Shore Drive
928 Fisk St
Scranton, PA 18509
Home: 570-343-2325
Lake: 570-727-2934
njd218@yahoo.com

Dooley, Tom & Diane
14 Diamond Cove
6729 Mimosa Lane
Dallas, TX  75230
Tom:  817-308-9960   
Diane: 817-223-0264
dooleypa@gmail.com

Edelman, Peter & Susan
207 South Shore drive
1630 Meadowlark Road
Wyomissing, PA   19610
Cell: 484-269-9086       
pte@stevenslee.com

Edwards, Terence & Jean
410 South Shore drive
90 Lane of Acres
Haddonfield, NJ  08033
Home: 856-857-9347
Lake: 570-727-2810
Lake: 570-727-3336
jean.edwards28@yahoo.com

Edwards, Matt & Kristyn
736, 742 Locust Lane
242 East Madison Avenue
Collingswood, NJ 08108
Home: 267-994-5811
Lake: 570-303-2000
kristyn5798@aol.com

Ellis,
Tim, Branwen & Maureen

264 Locust Lane
8 Nicolas St
Pemberton, NJ 08068
Home: 609-694-1987
Cell: 856-912-7404 
Branwen: 609-694-1987 
tmikeellis@yahoo.com
earthnut1@gmail.com
retiredmomma@hotmail.com

Fisher, Dave
644 Locust Lane
81 Curtis Rd
Hillton, NY 14468
Home: 585-392-7737
Lake: 570-727-2439
lebritt@Rochester.rr.com
pvarlan@rochester.rr.com

Forster, Kathy
590, 600, 611 Locust Lane
314 Premiere Vista Way
St. Augustine, FL 32084
Home: 904-471-2223
Kathyforster2@gmail.com

Franks, Gerald & Pat
945 Debonair Drive
Endwell, NY 13760
Home: 607-341-5712
Lake: 570-727-2001
Cell: 706-437-1036
lightnin@stny.rr.com
pfranks@stny.rr.com

Frey, Rusty & Amy
92 Locust Lane
PO Box 616
Waynesboro, GA 30830
Home: 706-466-3607
Lake: 570-727-2856
rpfrey@nep.net

Fries, Craig & Colleen
Box 216
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-2234
Lake: 570-727-2234
cgf@nep.net
beenie13@nep.net

Frost, Beverly
237 South Shore Drive
Home: 607-648-6392
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bev35arn@yahoo.com

Frost, Brenda & Matt Meyer
219 South Shore Drive
2 Marsh Woods Lane
Wilmington, DE 19810
Home: 302-351-4558
Lake: 570-727-2503
brendajai@yahoo.com 

Garrigan, Rob & Monica
8 Diamond Cove
3064 Old Yorktown Road
Yorktown Heights, NY 10598
Home: 914-962-7750
Lake: 570-727-2521
Cell: 646-354-0145
garrigang@aol.com

Gorham, Alice
546 Locust Lane
1187 Day Hollow Road
Owego, NY 13827
Home: 607-687-4686
Lake: 570-727-2255
abgorham728@yahoo.com

Grosso, Sandra Rozdilsky
11B East Shore Drive
22 Newport Drive
Princeton Jct., NJ 08550
Home: 609-213-9503
Lake: 570-727-3067
Sandra.grosso@comcast.net

Gulbin, Joe
Home: 570-785-3624

Hodgson, Rick
466 Locust Lane
5829 Ecoff Ave
Chester, VA  23831
Home: 804-454-1792
Lake: 570-727-2979
rhodgson581@verizon.net

Hofman, Robert & Linda
758 Locust Lane
10 Partridge Lane
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003

Home: 856-751-5338
Lake: 570-727-4585
Cell: 609-439-6625
rlh12p@aol.com

Howell, Randy & Suzi
7 Winchester Drive
Endicott, NY 13760
Home: 607-761-3216
Lake: 570-727-3381
rhowell204@gmail.com

Janicelli, Marianna
396 Locust Lane
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-2684
Lake: 570-727-2684
Cell: 570-766-8787
janicelli@hotmail.com

Jones, Wayne & Jodi
304 Locust Lane
Wesemann
65 Canney Road
Durham, NH 03824
Cell: 607-768-2848
Wayne.e.jones.jr@gmail.com

Jordan, Carol
4822 Nebraska Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
Home: 301-520-9220
Lake: 570-727-3488
wcjordn@aol.com

Kane, Martin & Eileen
294 Locust Lane
70 Shipyard Drive
Unit 248
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
Home: 607-238-1362
Lake: 570-727-2833
mkane@stny.rr.com

Keating, Lynn
542 Locust Lane
604 Den Lane
New Hope, PA 18938
Lake: 570-727-2423
Meta: 610-636-9828
almetakeating@aol.com
Keefe, John & Coralee
37 East Shore Drive
77 Patch Rd
Binghamton, NY, 13901

Home: 607-648-2890
Cell: 607-221-7589 (John)
Jkeefe1@stny.rr.com

Kirsch, Mason & Stephanie
180 Locust Lane
322 Runnymede Rd
Essex Fells, NJ 07021
Home: 973-445-9330
Cell: 973-652-9372  
masonkirsch@gmail.com
skirsch@gmail.com

Kline, Jeff & Sara
53 East Shore Drive
2102 Fieldstone Drive
Bethlehem, PA   18015
Cell: 949-244-4943
Lake: 570-727-2034
sunnydays@rcn.com

Konstalid, Edith
730 Locust Lane
883 57Th Street #1
Brooklyn, NY 11220
Home: 917-836-5708
Lake: 570-727-3548
edith.helene@yahoo.com

Kosakevitch, Nancy
326 Locust Lane
75 Tynan St
Staten Island, NY 10312
Home: 718-317-0494
Lake: 570-727-2247
kosnancie@gmail.com

Kovacic, Lee
49 East Shore Drive
Home: 607-729-4747
Lake: 570-727-3314
Lkovacic@stny.rr.com

Kovacic, Sue & John 
Mautone
49 East Shore Drive
Lee Kovacic
67 Coventry Road
Endicott, NY 13760
Home: 607-757-9502
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Lake: 570-727-3314
Skovacic@stny.rr.com

Ligas, Larry & Barb
673 Locust Lane
109 North Roosevelt Ave
Endicott, NY 13760
Home: 607-343-3138
lligas@yahoo.com

Lissner, Bob & Ellen
114 Locust Lane
4331 Bay Beach Lane #551
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931
Cell: 908-399-1023
Lake: 570-727-3390
114lissner@gmail.com

Lucarelli, Margaret
293 South Shore Drive
Rd#2 Box 221
Wrighter Lake
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-5275
Lake: 570-727-5275

Marcikonis, Frankie
386 Locust Lane
125 Wrighter Lake Rd
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-2380
Lake: 570-727-2791
FrankieM@nep.net

Margerison, Richard & Jane
446 Locust Lane
27 Wellington Dr
Long Valley, NJ  07853
Home: 908-876-5438   
Cell: 973-349-0419
waterbums@embarqmail.com

Mazikewich, Bill & Jane
612 Locust Lane
50 Brush Street
Susquehanna, PA 18847
Home: 570-853-3004
ejane500@hotmail.com
McDonald, Nancy
315 South Shore Drive
531 N. Swinton Avenue
Delray Beach FL 33444
(703) 850-8669‬
nmcdonald333@gmail.com

Mintz, Daria Rozdilsky
11C East Shore Drive
183 Liberty Bell Court
North Brunswick, NJ 08901
Home: 609-613-6248
Cell: 732-236-1605
dietarydaria@yahoo.com

Morgan Cottage
334 Locust Lane
1390 SR 502
Springbrook Twp, PA 18444
Home: 570-848-3264
Lake: 570-727-2824
morgan4789@gmail.com

Mroz, Thomas
2969 Wrighter Lake Rd
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 570-727-2389
jtbmroz@yahoo.com

Murray, Paul & Michele
35 South Shore Drive
PO Box 73
Thompson, PA 18465
Home: 973-222-2371
Lake: 570-727-2723
shellym5566@yahoo.com

Novitsky, Tom & Rita
324 Locust Lane
14 Country Knoll Drive  
Binghamton, NY 13901
Home: 607-204-5057
Cell: 607-725-7107     
tnovitsky@stny.rr.com

Nunn, Gary & Lynn
18 Diamond Cove
Thompson, PA   18465
Lake: 570-727-2173
GJN48@aol.com

O'Neill, Roger & Joan
367 South Shore Drive
3 Ormonde Gate Sw34Eu
London, England,    
Home: 071-351-6789
Lake: 570-727-2981 
rogeroneil@aol.com

Paciotti, Brian and Danielle
72 Locust Lane 

223 Powder Mill Road
Jessup, PA 18434
Brian: 570-498-5969
Danielle 570-479-2394
Brian@paciottiinsurance.com
Danielle.Paciotti@comcast.net

Patterson, Paige
27 East Shore Drive
109 Tamarack Lane
Vestal, NY 13850
Home: 607-239-4971   
Lake: 570-727-2650    
paigepatx2@aol.com

Petrilak, Joseph & Dorothy
521 Delaware St
Forest City, PA 18421
Home: 570-785-9318
Lake: 570-727-2206
dpetrilak@aol.com

Phillips, Glen & Kristine
69 East Shore Drive
15 Wilderness Trail
Warren NJ 07059
Cell: 908-451-9057
Cell: 908-255-9536
glennphillips865@gmail.com
krisphill732@gmail.com

Plunkett, JJ & Lori
524 Locust Lane
800 Woodcrest Drive
Friendswood, TX 77546
JJ Cell: 281-409-6119
Lori Cell: 832-221-5509
jjplunkett@comcast.net
lhplunkett@comcast.net

Plunkett, Bill & Joan
550 Locust Lane
2001 W Lincoln Hwy
Langhorne, PA 19047
Home: 215-757-4649
Lake: 570-727-2172
joanieplunkett@msn.com
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Ratajczak, Matt & Erin
335 South Shore Drive
701 S. 6th St.
Philadelphia, PA  19147
631-897-2513
embyrnes11@gmail.com

Rate, William & Victoria
19 East Shore Drive
7537 Via Grande
Boynton Beach, FL  334
Vicki: 215-262-1596
Bill: 215-262-1595
vickirate@gmail.com
wratemd@gmail.com

Raub, Nancy
Cell: 570-303-6019
mimisjemz@hotmail.com

Raynsford/Browne Family
Cathy Browne
255 South Shore Dr
Thompson, PA 18465
Lake: 570-727-2596
lakeserenity@hotmail.com

Rein, Richard
36 Diamond Cove
36 Park Pl
Princeton, NJ 08542
Home: 609-921-2575
Lake: 570-727-2715
richardkrein@aol.com

Riley, Peter M
402 Locust Lane
2145 NW 57th Way
Olympia, WA  98502
Home: 360-867-0999
Lake: 570-727-2267
reuniteru@comcast.net

Riley, Stephen A
402 Locust Lane
37785 CR 179
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487
Cell: 970-819-6057
Lake: 570-727-3579
rilesusa913@gmail.com

Rizzo, Karen & Jay

125 East Shore Drive
1316 Sylvan Road
Lancaster, PA 17601
Home: 717-898-9886   
krizzo353@comcast.net

Rozdilsky, John & Tess
11B East Shore Drive
22 Newport Drive
Princeton Jct, NJ 08550
Home: 732-214-9724
Lake: 570-727-3067
jgr481@comcast.net
dietarydaria@yahoo.com

Ryan, Dennis & Mary Anne
39 South Shore Drive
14325 Springer Avenue
Saratoga, CA 95070
Home: 408-472-3369  
dennis@roofwa.com

Ryan, Peter & Debra
529 Locust Lane
45 Cross Road
Patterson, NY 12563
Lake: 570-727-2744
Cell: 914-393-4817
ddrpjr6@aol.com

Schloendorn, Mark
Matt Hartmann
334 Knapp Rd
Clark Summit, PA 18411
Home: 570-357-0439
Lake: 570-727-2264
winsmark@yahoo.com
win_dex@yahoo.com

Smith, Marie
603 East Shore Dr. 
733 Bluebell Rd
Warminster, PA 18974
Home: 215-364-7167
Lake: 570-727-2171
marie.don.smith@gmail.com
Smith, Diana
603 East Shore Dr.
New Windsor, NY 12553
215-518-0734
DianaSmith125@gmail.com

Snyder, Lamar
1065 Muscovy Lane
Bensalem, PA 19020

Home: 215-245-7202
Lake: 570-727-2128
Cell: 570-442-1599
ljsnyder30@gmail.com

Spataro, Anthony & Julie
653 Locust Lane
611 Pine St
Mayfield, PA 18433
Home: 570-687-6314
antjul@echoes.net

Swartz, Ken & Anne
5707 45th Street East
Bradenton, FL 34203
Cell: 570-960-1091
nushey@hotmail.com

Swindlehurst, Bruce & Vickie
13 Diamond Cove
Thompson, PA 18465
Lake: 570-727-2516
Swindy3951@gmail.com

Taft, Thomas 
340 Locust Lane
TJ 609-481-9080 
Amy 609-980-3623
tj.taft@yahoo.com
Tafta41@gmail.com

Takacs, Alex & Caitlin
742 Locust Lane
333 Queen Street
Philadelphia, PA 19147
Home: 856-816-5076
Caitlin.marie.edwards@gmail.
com

Tingley, Terry & Beth
35 East Shore Drive
624 Jackson Ave
Susquehanna, PA 18847
Home: 570-853-4492
Lake: 570-727-3042
ting4@epix.net

Tourje, Steven
RD 2 Box 27B
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Union Dale, PA 18470
Lake: 570-727-3000
stourje@nep.net

Tyler, Tom & Belinda
354 Locust Lane
348 Fisher Road
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Cell:215-479-8457
tetyler@dpt-law.com
btyler@dpt-law.com
Washburn, Allen & Betty
657 Locust Lane
5444 GGO Drive
Greensboro, NC 27406
Cell: 919-819-1247
Lake: 570-280-2314
alenwashburn@gmail.com 
bettyjwashbur@gmail.com

Wendolowski, Gene
45 East Shore Drive
PO Box 121
Peckville, PA 18452
Home: 570-877-5752
Lake: 570-727-2471
genewendol@yahoo.com

Welsch, Tom
Cell: 585-739-8598
windborne@rochester.rr.com

Welsch, Donald
874 Scott St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360 Cell: 
570-212-9236
fishegg@mindless.com
 
Zurlo, Dominick
426 Locust Lane
1201 Kirkland Village Cr
Bethlehem, PA 18017
Home: 610-691-4715
Lake: 570-727-3296
cmcorbet422@yahoo.com

Ulmer/ Frappoli, Carlo & Kim
11A East Shore Drive
166 NE 9th St. 
Delray Beach, FL  34444
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Home: 352-315-4275
Lake: 570-727-2882
kfrappoli@gmail.com

VanKuren/Greene, Nancy & Tim
140 Locust Lane
231 Dahlia Circle
Lebanon, PA  17042
Cell: 269-823-3244 (Tim)
nvankuren@gmail.com
tim.greene@wmich.edu

Varlan, Peter 
(Fisher Cottage)
644 Locust Lane
459 Weidel Rd.
Webster, NY 14580
Cell: 585 645-9711
Lake: 570-727-2439
pvarl@hotmail.com

Wendolowski, Family / ESD
43 East Shore Drive
PO Box 121
Peckville, PA 18452
Home: 570-877-5752
Lake: 570-727-2471
genewendol@yahoo.com

Pennsylvania State Police
Gibson, PA -570 465-3154
Honesdale, PA -570 253-7126

Pennsylvania Fish & Boat 
Commission
Northeast Region
Sweet Valley, PA
570 477-5717

Disaster Center
Thompson Township Building
570 727-2040

MAP/Address Changes 
info@wrighter-lake.org

WL Website
www.wrighter-lake.org
www.wrighterlake.com

Contact us 
info@wrighter-lake.org


